britannia
english
academy

General English /IELTS & Cambridge Exam Preparation - eu cias dustion: 50 minutes

Part-Time Course Semi-Intensive Course Full-Time Course
ol il elerwuieal Ritotnit ol B ot [ rmni Bl Il cidomng il Bclommidll ety
1-1 £5] £77 £102 £129 £174 £202 £254 | £304 | £335 £38]
12-24: £50 i £75 £100 £122 £172 £195 £243 | £292 £317 | £364
25-44% £49 1 £73 £98 £18 £165 £188 £233 £280 | £306 | £35]

Business English

Ladies Only

part Time Ini:::i;/e Semi-Intensive Intensive
Weeks Weeke
4 lessons 6 lessons 10 lessons 10 lessons per week 20 lessons per week
per week per week per week
1-1 £71 £97 £149 1-1 £180 £360
12-24 £69 £95 £147 12-24 £178 £358
GENERAL FEES: (FIEIES [INICILIVIDIES

Placement Test

Registration Fees £65

Welcome Pack

Certificate of Completion *
*Subject to 80% attendance

Book*

&

Student Card

“Anew book is to be purchased
atevery change of level

Uk Sim Card

¢

s

Progress Reports every 4 weeks

ONE TO ONE*

THOUR 5 HOURS 10 HOURS 20 HOURS

£55 £260 £490 £960

ONE TO TWO*

1HOUR 5HOURS : 10HOURS { 20 HOURS

£74 £360 £700 £1,380

Important Notes:

Registration Fee is one time / non-refundable

p——— o Maximum 10 (low season)
«  Maximum 12 (peak season)
Start Date Any Monday
Minimum Stay 1Week

( ACCOMMODATION RATES & FEES T

Homestay Student Residence Shared Flat
: ) Single
: . - Bed & Breakfast City Centre Residence
EeeiiRe single Twin Single En-suite t (¢ 1o ot to availability) | (Subject to availability) poune
Half Board: Monday to Friday
Board Type Full Board: Saturday and Sunday Breakfast Only Self Catering
£260
Weekly Fee £220 £190 £260 £190 From £260 £280
£290
3
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=z

% Airport Transfer

Social Activities

Medical and Travel

(Available from June to August) Insurance
Additional
£150 per week
One Way Return persor_»/s_ame Package 1 Monday to Friday o
Destination _
Price per week and
£200 4
£80 £150 £45 Package 2 Monday to Friday + optional
Saturday Full-day Trip

Opening hours:
» Monday to Friday from 8.30 am to 7.30 pm*
*Subject to changes

Christmas Closing Time:
» From December 22nd to January 4th
(included)
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Description Fee
Booking Fee £65
Late Check-in (10 pm - 7 am) £40
Summer Supplement
(From June to August) £40
Christmas Supplement £70
Extra Night
(per night) £45
Full Board Lunch
(per week) £70
Special Diet
(per week) £35
Under 18yo Supplement £35
Changing Fees
(As per T&C) £100
MEMBER Accredited by the
@O BRITISH
ENGLISH ©®® COUNCIL
U( for the teaching
of English in the UK

5l Cambridge Assessment
J English

CONTACT US 12 Charlotte Street, Manchester, M1 4FL, United Kingdom
info@britannia-school.com / www.britannia-school.com +44 (0) 161 923

Prices are valid from January 2025. BEA accommmodation is optional and at an extra cost for studying in BEA in any full-time programme. (Minimum
20 lessons per week) Prices are subject to changes. For more information about our accommodation and course rates, fees, and terms, please

contact info@britannia-school.com.

* Bank transfer fees: Students are responsible for all charges * Accommodation change fee: upon management discretion



